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SEA SHEPHERD

ORC PREVEZA-
INT Race rsTakos

Class

1 ALLEGORIA GRE-517
HELIOS GRE-1617
TO KEFI MAS | GRE-1430
COCOBILL II GRE-85
BLUE LINE GRE-1153
MICHALIS GRE-49107
MON FLIRT GRE-820
BIDOURIK FRA-25528
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Start 02/08/2022 12:05:00 Distance

Race Results

KEPKYPA-TTPEBEZA-AZTAKO-TATPA
I2TIOMNAOIKOZ OMINOZ KEPKYPAX
31/7/2022 - 27/8/2022

Race Results
26,20

NM

ARGYRAKIS IOANNIS

VLACHOS NIKOS

THEODOROS GIOVANOGLOU

SARAILIDIS NIKOS

DRAKOPOULOS GEORGIOS
KOULOUMPIS-KALOGEROPOULOS ARISTOTELIS
ALEXANDROS KOTSIS

CORBETT PHILIP
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INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT

. PCS - All
Scoring Purpose

+0 19:59:10
+0 20:09:46
+0 20:42:40
+0 20:35:34
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC

Updated

07:54:10
08:04:46
08:37:40
08:30:34

32n AIEONHZ IZTIONAOIKH EBAOMAAA IONIOY 2022

03/08/2022 07:47:28
(Provisional)

07:18:06
07:21:51
08:24:42
08:30:34

e

Corfu Sailing Club

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00



